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Women / 13 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Delaney466
Texas Best

9.000 9.500 9.4759.375 37.350
7 1 5 3T 1 

1 

Kylie Snider182
BEST

9.350 9.025 9.4759.400 37.250
1 7 2T 3T 2 

2 

Amanda Quinn181
BEST

9.075 9.275 9.6009.250 37.200
5 5 9 1 3 

3 

Taylor Reiner332
Metroplex

8.950 9.350 9.3759.325 37.000
8T 3 6T 6T 4 

4 

Daisy Stephenson464
Texas Best

9.300 8.900 9.2509.300 36.750
2 10T 8 12 5 

5 

Elisabeth Boehm406
RICHARDSON

8.950 9.125 9.3509.225 36.650
8T 6 10 8T 6 

6 

Carlie Perez465
Texas Best

8.950 9.450 9.1509.075 36.625
8T 2 13 14T 7 

7 

Sarah Taylor405
RICHARDSON

9.050 8.900 9.1509.325 36.425
6 10T 6T 14T 8T

8T

Kate Jones362
Plano Aerobats

9.150 9.000 9.2759.000 36.425
4 8T 14 10T 8T

8T

Lizbeth Calderon493
TGTC

8.300 9.300 9.3759.425 36.400
16 4 1 6T 10 

10 

Lizzy Freeman467
Texas Best

9.200 8.850 9.0259.200 36.275
3 12 11 16 11 

11 

Jordan Lassiter204
Denton

8.550 8.750 9.5009.400 36.200
14 13 2T 2 12 

12 

McKenna Shulin276
HEB

8.750 9.000 9.2009.125 36.075
13 8T 12 13 13 

13 

Vivian Le155
ASI Lake Highlands

8.875 7.900 9.3509.400 35.525
11 15 2T 8T 14 

14 

Roxanna Gonzales494
TGTC

8.450 8.300 9.4508.800 35.000
15 14 15T 5 15 

15 

Ana Alfaro143
ASI Arlington

8.800 7.800 9.2758.800 34.675
12 16 15T 10T 16 

16 
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